1  © DGS Group Plc.
DGS Group Plc.
Branch
WARMFLOW EASY FILL
DGS GROUP PLC.
National Company. Local Service.
EDITION
 2

	5 Fully certified to EN1279  PT2, PT3 and PT6.
	5 Easy to substitute under BFRC Scheme.
	5 Available ex stock from Nationwide Depots.
Printing Service Available
Your company details can be
printed directly onto the bar.
Please contact your local
branch or sales
representative for further
details.
9  © DGS Group Plc.
Warmflow
Ordering Information
Size Code Box Qty 5m Length Bundles Per Box
8mm WF08BK 264 lengths (1320m) 12 Bundles Per Box
10mm WF10BK 242 lengths (1210m) 11 Bundles Per Box
12mm WF12BK 198 lengths (990m) 9 Bundles Per Box
14mm WF14BK 176 lengths (880m) 8 Bundles Per Box
16mm WF16BK 154 lengths (770m) 7 Bundles Per Box
18mm WF18BK 132 lengths (660m) 6 Bundles Per Box
20mm WF20BK 110 lengths (550m) 5 Bundles Per Box
Ordering Information
Corner Key 90˚
Size Code Box
8mm WFCK/08BK 10,000
10mm WFCK/10BK 10,000
12mm WFCK/12BK 5000
14mm WFCK/14BK 5000
16mm WFCK/16BK 5000
18mm WFCK/18BK 4000
20mm WFCK/20BK 4000
BK = Black RAL 9004
BK = Black RAL 9004
Flexi Corner Key
Size Code Box
10mm WEFK10BK 2700
12mm WEFK12BK 2000
14mm WEFK14BK 1500
16mm WEFK16BK 2800
18mm WEFK18BK 2500
20mm WEFK20*BK 2000
BK = Black RAL 9004
10   © DGS Group Plc.
Sleeves and Plugs
Size (Drill
Hole)
Code Type Box
6.5mm GKS/6.8BK Sleeve 1000
6.5mm GKP5.1BK Plug 1000
RAL 9004
Warmflow
Ordering Information
Gas Keys
RAL 9004
Size Code Box
16mm WEGK16BK 2300
18mm WEGK18BK 2000
20mm WEGK20BK 1800
Plug WEGKPBK 1000
Add W ie. WEGKW16BK for With Hole
11  © DGS Group Plc.
Frequently Asked Questions
1)	 Q - Do units with more desiccant last longer?